
THE PARISH CHURCH OF ST. GEORGE THE MARTYR, WATERLOOVILLE 
PAROCHIAL FEES 2025 

 

 

 
 

Statutory Fees 

to The Diocese 
of Portsmouth 

Statutory Fees 

to St. George’s 
Church PCC 

Optional Fees 

to St. George’s 
Church PCC 

 

Total 

MARRIAGE 
Service  

Verger (not Stat but charged) 
Organist  

Choir (minimum 6 singers) 

Recorded Music 

Flower Arrangers 
Provision of Flowers 

Heating 

Orders of Service 

 
£247       

 
         £297 

          £50 
 

 
       

 
 
 

 
          

           

         
 

 
          £180 

    £72*  
   £20   

    £50*     
           POA*   
 £120 (Sept to March 

only) 

£1.50 per sheet  

 

Total £247 £347  £594 + opt 
fees 

CALLING OF BANNS 
Publication 

Certificate 

  
£37 

          £19 

  

Total  £56  £56 

FUNERAL 
Service 

Verger (not Stat but charged) 

Travel Costs (not Stat ) 
Organist 

Choir (minimum 6 singers) 

Recorded Music 

Heating 

 
       £127 

 
        £107 
         £50 

         £17 
 

 
 
 
 

         £120 

  £72* 

 £20   
£120 

 

Total         £127 £334           £334 + opt 
fees 

Travel costs to South 
Downs Burial Site 

 £32 
in addition 

   £32 

Total  £32  £32 

CREMATION 

FOLLOWING CHURCH 
SERVICE 

Service 

Travel Costs 

 

 
 

£35 

 

 
 
 

£17 

 

 
 
 

 

Total £35 £17  £52 

CREMATION NO  
CHURCH SERVICE 

 
£199 

 
£35 

  
£234 

BURIAL OF ASHES 
Burial of ashes in garden 

of Remembrance 

 
£52 

 
£146 

  
 

Total £52 £146  £198 

POST SERVICE 
CERTIFICATES 

Search Fee (per hour) 
Postage 

  
 

£37 

 
 

 
£5  

 

Total  £37 £5  £42 

Please make cheques payable to “PCC St. George’s” or pay by bank transfer to “PCC 
St. George’s 40.45.26 21425714 *to be paid in cash 10 working days beforehand. 


