THE PARISH CHURCH OF ST. GEORGE THE MARTYR, WATERLOOVILLE PAROCHIAL FEES 2025

	Statutory Fees to The Diocese of Portsmouth	Statutory Fees to St. George's Church PCC	Optional Fees to St. George's Church PCC	Total
MARRIAGE				
Service	£247	£297		
Verger (not Stat but charged)		£50		
Organist			£180	
Choir (minimum 6 singers)			£72 *	
Recorded Music			£20	
Flower Arrangers			£50*	
Provision of Flowers			POA*	
Heating			£120 <i>(Sept to March</i>	
Orders of Service			only)	
			£1.50 per sheet	
Total	£247	£347		£594 + opt
CALLING OF BANNS				fees
Publication		£37		
Certificate		£19		
Total		£56		£56
FUNERAL				
Service	£127	£107		
Verger (not Stat but charged)		£50		
Travel Costs (not Stat)		£17		
Organist			£120	
Choir (minimum 6 singers)			£72*	
Recorded Music			£20	
Heating			£120	
Total	£127	£334		£334 + opt
				fees
Travel costs to South		£32		£32
Downs Burial Site		in addition		
Total		£32		£32
CREMATION FOLLOWING CHURCH				
SERVICE				
Service	£35			
Travel Costs		£17		
	£35	£17		£52
CREMATION <u>NO</u> CHURCH SERVICE	£199	£35		£234
BURIAL OF ASHES				
Burial of ashes in garden	£52	£146		
of Remembrance				
Total	£52	£146		£198
POST SERVICE	_	-		
CERTIFICATES				
Search Fee (per hour)		£37		
Postage			£5	
Total		£37	£5	£42

Please make cheques payable to "PCC St. George's" or pay by bank transfer to "PCC St. George's 40.45.26 21425714 *to be paid in cash 10 working days beforehand.